
Term Dates for Boarders - 2025/26

Half day - boarders leave by 4pm

Half day - boarders leave by 4pm

Boarders return by 9pm (flights permitting)

Half day - boarders leave by 4pm

Term ends at 3:55pm - boarders leave by 5pm

Boarders return by 9pm (flights permitting)

Boarders return by 9pm (flights permitting)
Term starts
Bank Holiday (Boarding House remains open)

Term ends at 3:55pm - boarders leave by 5pm
Boarders return by 9pm (flights permitting)
Term starts

Half day - boarders leave by 4pm

Term starts

Term starts

Boarders return by 9pm (flights permitting)
Term starts

Start of Term for all pupils
School Induction Day for new boarders and L6

New boarders arrive

Friday 17th October

Friday 12th December

Sunday 4th January

Friday 13th February
Sunday 22nd February
Monday 23rd February

Friday 27th March

Wednesday 15th April
Thursday 16th April
Monday 4th May

Friday 22nd May
Sunday 31st May
Monday 1st June

Friday 3rd July

Monday 5th January

Sunday 2nd November
Monday 3rd November

MICHAELMAS TERM 2025

Sunday 31st August
Boarding Induction Day for new boardersMonday 1st September

Wednesday 3rd September
Existing boarders arriveTuesday 2nd September

Thursday 4th September 

HALF TERM 2025

HALF TERM 2026

END OF TERM 2025

LENT TERM 2026

HALF TERM 2026

END OF TERM 2026

END OF TERM 2026

TRINITY TERM 2026


